Rang

11
12 a

13
14

Name
Zaugg
Gaggeler
Wittwer
Klossner
Roschi
Gerber
Lathi
Kappeler
Reber
Blaser
Kupfer
Gaumann
Schaller
Zurcher
Wicki
Klossner
Nageli
Withrich
Muller
Zenger

Graber

Vorname
Marcel
Adrian
Martin
Daniel
Ruedi
Marco
Michael
Matthias
Christian
Jan
Mathias
Patrick
Moritz
Roman
Kevin
Christian
Niklaus
Marco
Dominik
Simon

Kevin

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer

Rangliste Jahrgange 90/91

Jg
91
91
90
90
91
91
90
91
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

Wohnort
Trub
Walkringen
Linden
Horboden
Oey

Signau
Linden
Reichenbach
Trub
Derendingen
Weissenburg
Hautlingen
Sdrenberg
Diemtigen
Sdrenberg
Horboden
Reuti

Signau

Niederhinigen

Goldern

Sigriswil

Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6

+10.00

+9.75

- 8.75

- 8.75

+9.75

+9.75

- 8.75

0 8.75

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

08.75

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

- 8.75

0 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

08.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.75

+10.00

0 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

08.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

08.75

Punkte
S 59.25
S 57.75**

57.00
57.00
56.75
56.50
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.50
52.75**
51.50

** Zusatzgang



Rang

(62 B SN
o o

(9]

9a

10 a

11 a

12 a

13 a

14
15 a

16

Name
Huber

Murpf
Niederhauser
Stampfli
Schupbach
Fankhauser
Schopfer
Felder

Fink
Steinmann
In&bnit
Gehrig
Stalder
Portmann
Matti

Alpiger
Meyer
Sollberger
Aeschbacher
Zwahlen
Meister
Hadorn
Siegrist
Muller

Galli

Blaser
Reusser
Roth
Romang
Siegenthaler
Siegenthaler
Klossner
Saurer
Spring
Maurer
Higin
D'Aquino
Bucher

Haueter

Vorname
Stefan
Daniel
Martin
Lorenz
Mischa
Reto
Andreas
Sepp
Bruno
Yves
Adrian
Damian
Andreas
Daniel
Jurg
Rico
Reto
Michael
Matthias
Christian
Luc
Christian
Silas
Marc
Markus
Roman
Philipp
Jonas
Peter
Sven
Jurg
Adrian
Andreas
Mathias
Christoph
Bruno
Sandro
Dominik

Marco

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer

Rangliste Jahrgange 92/93

Jg
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
92
92
92
92
93
92
93
92
93
92
92
92
93
93
93
92
92
93
93
92
92
92
93
92
93
92
93
92
93
92
93
93

Wohnort
Meiringen
Schiupfheim
Hofen
Innertkrichen
Ruderswil
Bwil
Marbach
Ebnet
Soérenberg
Villmergen
Brinigen
Wasen
Schupfheim
Hasle
Stocken
Staufen
Langenthal
Kirchberg
Heimisbach
Rti b. Riggisberg
Adelboden
Eggiwil
Rothenbach
Tschingel
Biglen
Signau
Aeschlen
Innertkrichen
Grindelwald
Noflen
Noflen
Frutigen
Ringoldswil
Sieselen
Eggiwil
Kirchberg
Sigriswil
Flahli
Zollbriick

Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6

- 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

- 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

08.75

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.50

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.75

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

- 8.75

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

- 8.75

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

- 9.00

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

- 9.00

+10.00

- 8.75

0 8.50

+9.75

08.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

- 8.75

0 8.75

- 8.75

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

- 9.00

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

- 9.00

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

- 9.00

- 9.00

0 8.50

- 8.75

0 8.50

- 8.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

08.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

- 8.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

- 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.75

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

- 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

- 9.00

08.75

- 8.75

+9.75

0 8.75

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.75

+10.00

- 8.75

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

08.75

0 8.50

9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.75

08.75

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.75

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

- 8.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

0 8.75

- 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

- 9.00

- 8.75

- 8.75

- 8.75

- 8.75

- 9.00

+9.75

0 8.50

- 9.00

Punkte
S 58.25
57.50
57.25
S 57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00



Rangliste Jahrgange 92/93

Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6 Punkte A
17 a  Zehnder Jirg 93 Oberbottigen 0850 0850 +975 +10.00 0850 0850 53.75
b Lanz Benjamin 92 Kirchberg 0850 0850 0850 +975 +10.00 0850 53.75
¢ Gehrig Philipp 93 Heimisbach +1000 0850 0850 +9.75 0850 0850 53.75
d  Brunner Roman 93 Kirchdorf 0850 0850 +975 0850 0850 +10.00 53.75
e Gobeli Simon 93 Matteni.S. 0875 0850 +975 -9.00 -900 -875 53.75
18 Binggeli Dominik 93 Riggisberg 0850 0850 -9.00 +1000 -900 0850 53.50
19 Reichen Stefan 93 Frutigen +975 -875 0850 0850 0875  -9.00 53.25
20 a  Leuenberger Walter 93 Lutschental 0850 0850 -900 0850 +975 0850 52.75
b  Perren Stefan 93 Matteni.S. +975 0875 0850 0850 0850 0875 52.75
21 Bucheler Christoph 93 Grindelwald 0850 0850 0850 0850 +975 -875 52.50
22 Vogel Silvan 93 Ins 0850 +975 0850 0850 0850 0850 52.25
23 Egger Lukas 93 Frutigen 0850 0875 0850 0850 0850 -875 51.50
24 Egger David 93 Frutigen 0850 0850 0850 0850 0850 -875 51.25
25 Schenkel Remo 93 Kirchdorf +10.00 0850 +10.00 0875 Unfall
26 Kampf Remo 92 Blumenstein 08.75 Unfall

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer



Rangliste Jahrgange 94/95

Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6 Punkte
1 Fankhauser Reto 94 Hasle +10.00 +10.00 +10.00 +1000 +1000 +975 S 59.75
2 Wiedmer Reto 94 Fankhaus +1000 +975 +975 +1000 0850 +9.75 57.75
3 Wittwer Josias 95 Reichenbach +975 +975 +1000 0850 +975 +975 57.50
4 a Jenzer Janik 94 Frutigen +1000 -9.00 +975 -875 +10.00 +09.75 57.25

b  Reber Samuel 94 Schipfheim +1000 -9.00 +10.00 0850 +10.00 +9.75 57.25

5 Schmid Thomas 94 Fluhli +975 +1000 +10.00 +975 -900 0850 S 57.00
6 a Willimann Stefan 95 Langenthal 0850 +1000 0850 +975 +10.00 +9.75 56.50
b  Schipbach Cedric 94 Ruderswil +10.00 0850 +975 +975 +10.00 0850 56.50

7 a von Allmen Adrian 94 Unterseen +975 0850 0850 +9.75 +975  +10.00 56.25
b  Kramer Mathias 94 Heimenschwand 0850 +975 +975 +1000 0850 +09.75 56.25

¢  Hostettler Fabian 94 Frauenkappelen 0850 +975 +975 +10.00 +975 0850 56.25

d Aeschbacher  Adrian 94 Sumiswald +975 +1000 +975 0850 0850 +9.75 56.25

8 a Dummermuth  Ueli 95 Heimenschwand +975 +975 0850 +975 0850 +9.75 56.00
b Waithrich Philip 94 Mirchel -9.00 +1000 -875 +975 +975 -875 56.00

¢  Stingelin Jirg 94 Schwanden +1000 0850 +10.00 0875 0875 +10.00 56.00

9 a Scherer Silvan 94 Fluhli +975 +1000 0850 -875 +10.00 -875 55.75
b Vogel Remo 94 Hasle 0850 +10.00 -875 +10.00 +10.00 0850 55.75

c Amstutz Samuel 94 Schwanden 0850 +10.00 +975 +1000 -9.00 0850 55.75

d Allenbach Bjorn 94 Adelboden 0850 0875 +10.00 +10.00 +975  -875 55.75

10 a Roth Philipp 95 Kirchberg +10.00 +1000 0850 +975 0850 -875 55.50
b  Loretan Yannick 94 Spiez 0850 0850 +975 +10.00 +10.00 -875 55.50

c Banz Reto 94 Fluhli -875 0850 +1000 +10.00 0850 +9.75 55.50

d Kampf Ivo 95 Thun +1000 0850 0850 +1000 0850 +10.00 55.50

11 a  Aeschlimann Martin 95 Trubschachen +1000 0850 +975 0850 +9.75 -8.75 55.25
b Tschumi Jonas 94 Grindelwald 0850 +1000 0850 +9.75 0850  +10.00 55.25

¢ Thoni Martin 95 Innertkrichen 0850 +1000 +1000 0850 0850 +975 55.25

d Steffen Koni 94 Koppigen +1000 0850 0850 +10.00 +9.75 0850 55.25

e  Schlichter Simon 95 Eggiwil +975 +1000 0850 +975 0850 0875 55.25
12a Wyss Eric 94 Innertkrichen 0850 0850 +975 +975 +10.00 0850 55.00
b Keller Fredy 95 Ringoldswil 0875 +975 +975 0850 0850 +9.75 55.00

13 a Jenni Patrick 95 Brittelen 0850 +975 +975 0850 0850 +975 54.75
b Inniger Wilhelm 95 Adelboden 0850 0850 +975 +975 +975 0850 54.75

¢  Gerber Thomas 94 Eggiwil +975 +975 0850 0850 +975 0850 54.75

d Bongni Markus 94 Kriechenwil +975 0850 +975 0850 0850 +9.75 54.75

e Beutler Daniel 95 Ruderswil 0850 +975 +975 +975 0850 0850 54.75

f  Abegglen Silvio 94 Iseltwald 0850 0850 0850 +975 +975 +09.75 54.75

g Teuscher Thomas 94 Litschental +1000 -875 0875 0850 +10.00 0875 54.75

14 a  Butikofer Matthias 94 Hasliberg 0850 +10.00 -875 +850 0850 +10.00 54.25
b  Inniger Nick 95 Adelboden +975 0850 0850 -9.00 0850 +10.00 54.25

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer



19 a

20
21
22
23

Name

Reber
Stalder
Inniger
Neuenschwander
Meyer
Rindlisbacher
Kampf

Hasler

Wyss
Wathrich
Steiner

Graf

Graf

Marmet
Zurcher
Kehrli

Huber
Michel
Rlegsegger

Vorname
Luca
Benjamin
Mario
Bruno
Simon
Silvan
Res
Lukas
Simon
Hans
Bruno
Christoph
Markus
Simon
Adrian
Bruno
Christian
Florian
André

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer

Rangliste Jahrgange 94/95

Jg
95
94
95
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
94
94
95
95
95
94
95
95
94

Wohnort
Ringgenberg
Lenk
Adelboden
Hautligen
Grindelwald
Boltigen
Sigriswil
Innertkrichen
Grindelwald
Eggiwil
Zweisimmen
Hautlingen
Hautligen

Adelboden

Kréschenbrunnen

Innertkrichen
Meiringen
Grindelwald

Riggisberg

Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

- 8.75

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.75

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.75

0 8.50

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

Punkte A
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.25

52.00**
51.25
Unfall

** Zusatzgang



Rang

9a

10 a

11 a

12

T 9 o O

13

T 9 o O

14

o 9 @ o o

o O

15

Name
Fankhauser
Lathi
Inniger
Wicki
Kaser
Gaumann
Alpiger
Schiupbach
Hurni

Zingg
Steffen
Roth

Ryter

v. Weissenfluh
Reber
Grossen
Lathi
Wiedmer
Stalder
Vonlanthen
Locher
Jaggi
Butikofer
Inniger
Inniger
Banz
Reber
Fankhauser
Blaser
Stadelmann
Klossner
Nageli
Oesch
Jenny
Buhler

Erb

Steffen
Stoll

Reber
Tschiemer

Tschan

Vorname
Marco
Tobias
Thomas
Joel
Remo
Stefan
Nick
Luca
Mathieu
Bruno
Gustav
Dominik
Peter
Kilian
Michael
Daniel
Fabian
Michael
Rafael
Cyril
Alfred
Lukas
Lukas
Oliver
Philipp
Ueli
Sandro
Urs
Christian
Michael
Sven
Jonas
Simon
Urs

Jan
Matthias
Valentin
Lukas
Nick
Kadir
Mathias

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer

Rangliste Jahrgange 96/97

Jg
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
96
97
97
96

Wohnort
Hasle
Linden
Adelboden
Sorenberg
Kirchberg
Hautligen
Staufen
Ruderswil
Marbach
Moosseedorf
Koppigen
Kirchberg
Frutigen
Hasliberg
Trub
Frutigen
Aarberg
Fankhaus
Hasle
Nidau
Schupbach
Langenthal
Hasliberg
Adelboden
Adelboden
Fldhli
Schupfheim
Diemtigen
Kréschenbrunnen
Marbach
Frutigen
Hasliberg
Matten
Kirchberg
Erlenbach
Ittigen
Koppigen
Kirchberg
Ringgenberg
Habkern

Faulensee

Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

- 8.75

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.75

- 9.00

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

- 8.75

+10.00

+10.00

- 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

+10.00

+10.00

- 8.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

- 8.75

- 8.75

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

- 9.00

- 8.75

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

- 8.75

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

- 8.75

- 8.75

0 8.50

- 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

+9.75

- 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

- 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

- 9.00

- 8.75

+9.75

08.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

- 9.00

- 9.00

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

08.75

0 8.75

+9.75

+9.75

08.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

08.75

+9.75

+9.75

+10.00

+10.00

0 8.75

08.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

08.75

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

08.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.75

+10.00

Punkte
S 59.25
58.25
58.00
57.25
57.25
S 57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00



Rang

16 a

18
19
20 a

21
22 a

23
24
25

Name
Egger
Walter
Gobeli
Felder
Wiedmer
Sterchi
Stoll
Schindler
Mani
Lengacher
Lengacher
Heimann
Wiedmer
Allenbach
von Allmen
Zurcher
Zangger
Wafler
Rentsch

Schwab

Vorname
Dominik
Ruedi
Marc
Martin
Adrian
Nicola
Christian
Simon
Romano
Martin
Patrick
Sandro
Christian
Maik
Beat
Theo
Dominik
Luca
Martin

Marc

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer

Rangliste Jahrgange 96/97

Jg
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
96
97

Wohnort
Brienz
Diemerswil
Boltigen
Ebnet
Fankhaus
Aeschi
Riffenmatt
Oberdiessbach
Zwischenfliih
Aeschiried
Aeschiried
Hasliberg
Zwischenfliih
Adelboden
Unterseen
Frutigen
Langenthal
Faulensee
Fankhaus

Aarberg

Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

- 9.00

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

08.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

+9.75

- 9.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

08.75

0 8.75

+10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

- 9.00

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

08.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

Punkte A
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.25
52.25
51.25
Unfall
Unfall



Rang
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13 a

14 a

15 a

16

17
18

Name
Graber
Wenger
Scheidegger
Eggimann
Gerber
Wenger
Nageli
Graber
Gobeli
Locher
Gaumann
Murpf
Stucki
Riegsegger
Schmid
Inniger
Zingg
Zangger
Wiget
Sterchi
Nufer

De Fusco
Stoll
Rentsch
Galli
Schurch
Maurer
Knutti
Beutler

Klossner

Rangliste Jahrgange 98 u. juinger

Vorname
Colin
Ruedi
Yanik
Marco
Ueli
Marcel
Pirmin
Reto
Patrik
Andreas
Adrian
Dario
Marcel
Stefan
Simon
Sven
Sefanie
Yanik
Michi
Gian
Samuel
Dario
Tobias
Matthias
Sandro
Hans
David
Alexander
Jan

Vanessa

Neuenschwandel Mathias

Hirschi

Mani

Banz
Weingarnter
Roth

Stucki
Inniger

Fankhauser

Sascha
Luca
Thomas
David
Robin
Lars
Paul

Dominik

S = Schlussgangteilnehmer

Jg
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
01
98
00
98
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
01
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
00
99
99
99

Wohnort
Schafisheim
Horboden
Langenthal

Kirchberg

Sideren/Oberei

Horboden
Hasliberg
Sigriswil
Matten i.S.
Schiipbach
Hautligen
Hasle
Roéthenbach
Riggisberg
Flahli
Adelboden
Moosseedorf
Langenthal
Wunnewil
Aeschi
Ringgenberg
Kirchberg
Riffenmatt
Grindelwald
Biglen
Aarberg
Eggiwil
Adelboden
Reichenbach
Horboden
Hautligen
Heimberg
Zwischenfluh
Flahli
Kriechenwil
Kirchberg
Thorishaus
Adelboden
Trub

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

08.75

+ 10.00

0 8.50

08.75

+ 9.75

- 9.00

+ 10.00

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 10.00

- 9.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

08.75

0 8.50

+ 10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

08.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 9.00

- 9.00

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

- 8.75

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

08.75

+ 10.00

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

- 8.75

+ 9.75

08.75

0 8.50

08.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 10.00

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

08.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

- 9.00

+ 10.00

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

08.75

- 9.00

- 8.75

- 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

+ 10.00

+ 10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

- 8.75

08.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

- 8.75

+ 10.00

0 8.50

- 8.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

08.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 10.00

0 8.50

08.75

0 8.50

08.75

Gang 1 Gang 2 Gang 3 Gang 4 Gang 5 Gang 6

+ 10.00

+ 10.00

08.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

- 8.75

- 8.75

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

0 8.50

+ 10.00

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

- 8.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

08.75

0 8.50

+ 10.00

- 8.75

+ 9.75

+ 10.00

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

0 8.50

+ 9.75

0 8.50

0 8.50

Punkte
S 58.25
57.50
S 56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.25
51.25
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